PERM 300
Section
B0OO1

PERM 400
Section
B0OO1

AST 108
Section
92

AST 109
Section
92

BI1O 108
Section
112

BI1O 109
Section
112

CHE 108
Section
112

CHE 109
Section
112

ESC 131
Section
141B
141L

BIO 111
Section
182B
082B
082L

182L

MAT 150.5
Section
B050

MAT 206.5
Section
BO51

B050

B100

B501

B052

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

Permit Course-3 Credits 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
Permit Course-4 Credits 4 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
Astronomy: General Theory 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor

- OL-02 Zhang Shengkun
Astronomy: General Observations 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
TuTh 09:00AM - 11:48AM MC-N569 Zhang Shengkun
General Biology Theory 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM OL-03 Pavel Manita
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM OL-03 Pavel Manita
General Biology 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM MC-N679 Pavel Manita
Concepts in Chemistry 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor

- OL-02 Yumak Sumeyra
Concepts in Chemistry Laboratory 3 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM MC-N653 Yumak Sumeyra
Engineering Graphics - AutoCAD 4 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor

- OL-02 Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen OERS

- OL-02 Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen
Human Biology 5 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor
TuTh 06:00PM - 07:52PM MC-N679 Unachukwu Uchenna
TuTh 08:00AM - 09:52AM MC-N679 Pavel Manita
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM MU-M1101 Gazali Apollo
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM MU-M1101 Gazali Apollo
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM MU-M202 Adem Faisel
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM MU-M202 Adem Faisel
Introduction to Statistics with Algebra 6 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor

- OL-02 Cherif Chokri OERS
Intermediate Algebra & Precalculus (Same as MAT 206) 8 Credits
Days Class Time Room Instructor

- OL-02 Khazanov Leonid

© OL-02 Felix Allan
MTuWTh 10:30AM - 02:45PM MU-M303 Jagai Mark
MTuWTh 09:00AM - 12:00PM FH-909 Milman Yevgeniy

- OL-02 Milman Yevgeniy

- OL-02 Conte Julo
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0 Hours

0 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

3 Hours

2 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours



B053
B170
B503

MAT 214.5
Section
BO51

B050

AST 110
Section
151B

121B

122B
121L
1221
151L
081B

181B

081L
152B
181L
1521

BIO 110
Section
151B

151L

BIO 210
Section
172B
082B
1721
113B

082L
113L

BI1O 220
Section
111B

172B
081B

081L
111L
172L

BIO 420
Section

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

MTuWTh 05:30PM - 09:45PM
MW 10:00AM - 02:05PM

Mathematics for Elementary Education
Days Class Time

General Astronomy

Days Class Time

F 03:00PM - 04:52PM
MW 03:00PM - 04:52PM
F 12:00PM - 01:52PM
MW 12:00PM - 01:52PM
TuTh 12:00PM - 01:52PM
F 08:00AM - 09:52AM
MW 08:00AM - 09:52AM
F 06:00PM - 07:52PM
MW 06:00PM - 07:52PM
TuTh 03:00PM - 04:52PM

General Biology

Days Class Time

F 03:00PM - 04:52PM
MW 03:00PM - 04:52PM
TuTh 02:00PM - 04:48PM
Biology |

Days Class Time

TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
Biology Il

Days Class Time

F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
Microbiology

Days Class Time

OL-02 Inkelis Ellen
FH-208 Elve Francki
MU-M1103 Licwinko Susan

OL-02 Licwinko Susan

8 Credits
Room Instructor
OL-02 Gil Daniel
OL-02 Familton Johannes

5 Credits
Room Instructor
MC-N569 Kurt Levent
MC-N569 Kurt Levent
MC-N569 Gurcan Yasemin OERS
MC-N569 Gurcan Yasemin OERS
MC-N569 Zhang Shengkun OERS
OL-02 Gurcan Yasemin
OL-02 Zhang Shengkun OERS
OL-02 Kurt Levent
MC-N569 Karaalioglu Canan
MC-N569 Karaalioglu Canan
MC-N569 Kurt Levent OERS
MC-N569 Kurt Levent OERS
OL-02 Karaalioglu Canan
MC-N569 Gurcan Yasemin OERS
OL-02 Kurt Levent
OL-02 Gurcan Yasemin

5 Credits
Room Instructor
MC-N679 Thomas Naomi
MC-N679 Thomas Naomi
MU-M202 Thomas Naomi

6 Credits
Room Instructor
MC-N674 Pavel Manita MEBI
MC-N674 Rafferty Brian MEBI
OL-02 Pavel Manita MEBI
MC-N674 Jayant Lalitha MEBI
MC-N674 Jayant Lalitha MEBI
OL-02 Rafferty Brian MEBI
OL-02 Jayant Lalitha MEBI

6 Credits
Room Instructor
MC-N697 Rafferty Brian MEBI
MC-N697 Rafferty Brian MEBI
MC-N697 Barrios Eugenio MEBI
MC-N697 Gosslau Alexander MEBI
MC-N697 Gosslau Alexander MEBI
OL-02 Gosslau Alexander MEBI
OL-02 Rafferty Brian MEBI
MC-N472 Barrios Eugenio MEBI
MC-N472 Barrios Eugenio MEBI

6 Credits
Room Instructor
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4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours



081B

141B

112B
171B

142B
201B

111B

081L
1110
1121

141L
1421

171L
201L

BIO 425
Section
172B
141B

142B
082B
1721

111B

141L
1421

081B

082L

112B
171B

201B

2028
081L
111L
1120

171L
201L
2021

BIO 426
Section
081B

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MwW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MwW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 02:00PM - 04:48PM
F 08:00PM - 10:48PM
MwW 08:00PM - 10:48PM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MwW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 08:00PM - 10:48PM

Anatomy and Physiology |

Days Class Time

TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
F 08:00PM - 10:48PM
MW 08:00PM - 10:48PM
TuTh 08:00PM - 10:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 08:00PM - 10:48PM
F 08:00PM - 10:48PM
MW 08:00PM - 10:48PM

Anatomy and Physiology Il

Days Class Time
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM

MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MC-N663
MU-M204
OL-02

MU-M205
MU-M205
OL-02

MU-M302
MU-M302
MU-M203
MC-N472

Room
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MU-M205
MU-M205
MC-N654
MC-N654
OL-02
MU-M305
MU-M305
MC-N654
MC-N654
MU-M207
MU-M207
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MC-N654
MU-M205
MU-M204
MU-M307
MU-M307
FH-205
MC-S723
MC-N472
MC-N472

Room
MC-N659
MC-N659
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Chaouch Moulay
Chaouch Moulay
Fernandez Romero Jose
Fernandez Romero Jose
Nikonov Andrei

Alsaber Rami

Alsaber Rami

Shah Faiza

Elshaer Mosaab

Elshaer Mosaab
Fernandez Romero Jose
Fernandez Romero Jose
Chaouch Moulay
Fernandez Romero Jose
Nikonov Andrei

Nikonov Andrei
Fernandez Romero Jose
Shah Faiza

Shah Faiza

Alsaber Rami

Elshaer Mosaab

Instructor

Etsey Ann

Deleon Patricia

Deleon Patricia

Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Wang Xue

Etsey Ann

Etsey Ann

Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Deleon Patricia

Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Knauss Wanda

Knauss Wanda

Wang Xue

Wang Xue

Sesay Abdulraman

Andria Matthew

Andria Matthew

Caban Joann

Caban Joann

Lavilla Carmencita

Knauss Wanda

Serrano de la Pena Maria Lourdes
Sesay Abdulraman

Sesay Abdulraman

Andria Matthew

Caban Joann

Lavilla Carmencita

Lavilla Carmencita

Instructor
Tezapsidis Jane

Tezapsidis Jane

6 Credits 4 Hours

MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR

6 Credits 4 Hours

MENR
MENR



111B

202B
171B

172B
082B
1110
141B

081L
202L

112B
201B

201L
082L

1121

141L
171L
1721

BUS 150
Section
B100

CHE 121
Section
082B
081B

082L
171B

081L
142B
171L
141B

172B
1721
1421
111L
141L
111B

CHE 122
Section
141B

141L

CHE 201

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MwW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
TuTh 08:00PM - 10:48PM
[ 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
[ 08:00PM - 10:48PM
MW 08:00PM - 10:48PM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
F 08:00PM - 10:48PM
MwW 08:00PM - 10:48PM
TuTh 08:00PM - 10:48PM
[ 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
[ 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
[ 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MW 05:00PM - 07:48PM

Business Communication

Days Class Time

TuTh 10:00AM - 11:30AM

MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
OL-03

MC-N659
MC-N659
OL-03

MC-N486
MC-N486
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N659
MC-N469
MU-M208
MU-M208
MU-M203
MU-M203
OL-02

MU-M204
MU-M207
MU-M207

Room
OL-02
OL-03

Fundamentals General, Organic, Biological Chemistry |

Days Class Time

TuTh 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 05:00PM - 07:48PM
MwW 05:00PM - 07:48PM
TuTh 02:00PM - 04:48PM
F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 05:00PM - 07:48PM
F 11:00AM - 01:48PM
MW 11:00AM - 01:48PM

Room
MC-N562
MC-N562
MC-N562
OL-02
MC-N562
MC-N562
OL-02
MC-N562
OL-02
MC-N562
MC-N562
MC-N562
OL-02
OL-02
OL-02
OL-02
MC-N562
MC-N562

Fundamentals General, Organic, Biological Chemistry Il

Days Class Time

F 02:00PM - 04:48PM
MW 02:00PM - 04:48PM
TuTh 02:00PM - 04:48PM
Chemistry |

Room

MC-N557
MC-N557
MC-N469
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Tezapsidis Jane
Tezapsidis Jane

Gelman Deborah

Raval Chirag

Raval Chirag
Shashidharan Pullanipally
Giza Joanna

Tezapsidis Jane

Koroch Adolfina

Koroch Adolfina
Tezapsidis Jane

Gelman Deborah

Gelman Deborah

Giza Joanna

Beaupierre Elsie
Beaupierre Elsie
Beaupierre Elsie

Giza Joanna

Giza Joanna

Giza Joanna

Giza Joanna

Koroch Adolfina

Raval Chirag
Shashidharan Pullanipally
Shashidharan Pullanipally

Instructor
Harris Yvette

Harris Yvette

Instructor
Boydston-white Susie
Torres Rangel Daniel
Torres Rangel Daniel
Boydston-white Susie
Rywkin Shanti

Rywkin Shanti

Torres Rangel Daniel
Yumak Hasan

Rywkin Shanti

Rywkin Shanti

Rywkin Shanti

Ecevit Ozgur

Ecevit Ozgur

Yumak Hasan
Dewprashad Brahmadeo
Rywkin Shanti
Dewprashad Brahmadeo

Dewprashad Brahmadeo

Instructor
Alva Carlos
Alva Carlos

Alva Carlos

MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR
MENR

3 Credits

6 Credits

6 Credits

7 Credits

3 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours



Section
161B

091B

191B

091L
191L

161L

CHE 202
Section
192B
122B
1221

192L

CHE 230
Section
182B
182L

CHE 240
Section
171B

171L

HED 235
Section
B050
BO51

PHY 110
Section
092B
092L

181B

122B
181L
121B

152B
121L
152L
1221

PHY 210
Section

181B

181L

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

Days Class Time

F 04:00PM - 06:48PM
MW 04:00PM - 06:48PM
F 09:00AM - 11:48AM
MW 09:00AM - 11:48AM
F 07:00PM - 09:48PM
MW 07:00PM - 09:48PM

College Chemistry Il

Days Class Time

TuTh 07:00PM - 09:48PM
TuTh 12:00PM - 02:48PM
TuTh 06:00PM - 06:56PM

Organic Chemistry |

Days Class Time

TuTh 06:00PM - 09:45PM
F 06:00PM - 08:48PM
MW 06:00PM - 08:48PM

Organic Chemistry Il

Days Class Time
F 05:00PM - 08:45PM
MW 05:00PM - 08:45PM

Nutrition for Health
Days Class Time

General Physics

Days Class Time

TuTh 09:00AM - 10:52AM
F 08:00AM - 10:48AM
MW 08:00AM - 10:48AM
F 06:00PM - 07:52PM
MW 06:00PM - 07:52PM
TuTh 12:00PM - 01:52PM
F 12:00PM - 01:52PM
MW 12:00PM - 01:52PM
TuTh 03:00PM - 04:52PM
TuTh 11:00AM - 01:48PM
Physics |

Days Class Time

F 06:00PM - 07:52PM
MW 06:00PM - 07:52PM

Room
MC-N559
MC-N559
MC-N559
MC-N559
MC-N559
MC-N559
OL-02
OL-02
OL-02
OL-02

Room
MC-N559
MC-N559
OL-02
MC-N469
OL-02

Room

MC-N557
MC-N469
MC-N469

Room
MC-N557
MC-N557
OL-02

Room
OL-02
OL-02

Room
MC-N664
MU-M213
MU-M213
MC-N664
MC-N664
MC-N664
OL-02
MC-N664
MC-N664
MC-N664
OL-03
OL-02
OL-02

Room
MC-N565
MC-N565
OL-02
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Instructor
Chen Ling
Chen Ling
Chen Ling
Chen Ling
Boydston-white Susie
Boydston-white Susie
Chen Ling
Boydston-white Susie
Boydston-white Susie

Chen Ling

Instructor

Gonzalez Urbina Luis
Navarro Abel
Navarro Abel
Gonzalez Urbina Luis

Gonzalez Urbina Luis

Instructor
Alva Carlos
Alva Carlos

Alva Carlos

Instructor
Dewprashad Brahmadeo
Dewprashad Brahmadeo

Dewprashad Brahmadeo

Instructor
Bravo Jason

Bravo Jason

Instructor

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Ali Jamal

Ali Jamal

Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen
Ali Jamal

Ardebili Mahmoud
Ardebili Mahmoud
Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen
Ardebili Mahmoud
Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen

Tesfagiorgis Kibrewossen

Instructor
Znamenskiy Vasiliy
Znamenskiy Vasiliy

Niyazov Rafael

MEBI
MEBI
MEBI
MEBI
MEBI
MEBI
MEBI
LTC

MEBI
MEBI

7 Credits
MEBI
MEBI
MEBI

MEBI
MEBI

7 Credits

7 Credits

3 Credits

5 Credits

OERS

OERS
OERS
OERS

6 Credits

4 Hours

5 Hours

5 Hours

3 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours



PHY 215
Section
122B
151B

151L

1221

PHY 220
Section
152B
152L

PHY 225
Section
121B

121L

182B
182L

PHY 400
Section
201B

201L

SCI 150
Section
500

501

Schedule of Classes for Summer 2022, Session 7W1

University Physics |

Days
TuTh
F
MW
F
MW
TuTh

Physics I
Days
TuTh

Class Time

12:00PM - 01:52PM
03:00PM - 04:52PM
03:00PM - 04:52PM
02:00PM - 02:56PM
02:00PM - 02:56PM
02:00PM - 04:48PM

Class Time
03:00PM - 04:52PM

University Physics Il

Days
F
MW
F
MW
TuTh
TuTh

Class Time

12:00PM - 01:52PM
12:00PM - 01:52PM
11:00AM - 11:56AM
11:00AM - 11:56AM
11:00AM - 01:48PM
06:00PM - 07:52PM

The Physics of Music

Days
F
MW

Nutrition
Days

Class Time
08:00PM - 09:52PM
08:00PM - 09:52PM

Class Time

Room
MC-N565
MC-N565
MC-N565
MC-N491
MC-N491
OL-03
OL-02

Room
MC-N565
OL-02

Room
MC-N565
MC-N565
MC-N780
MC-N780
OL-03
MC-N565
OL-02

Room
MC-N569
MC-N569
OL-02

Room
OL-02
OL-02
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6 Credits

Instructor

Znamenskiy Vasiliy

Ardebili Mahmoud

Ardebili Mahmoud

Ardebili Mahmoud

Ardebili Mahmoud

Ardebili Mahmoud

Niyazov Rafael

6 Credits
Instructor
Karaalioglu Canan

Karaalioglu Canan

6 Credits

Instructor

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Creaco Anthony

Castro Nunes Fiolhais Miguel

Castro Nunes Fiolhais Miguel

5 Credits
Instructor
Catto Sultan OERS
Catto Sultan OERS
Catto Sultan

3 Credits
Instructor
Deleon Patricia

Deleon Patricia

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

4 Hours

3 Hours



